[bookmark: _GoBack]晋安区低保对象、特困人员增发一次性生活补贴汇总表

	乡镇街
	城市低保人数
	农村低保人数
	城市特困人数
	农村特困人数
	合计人数（人）
	发放金额（万元）

	鼓山镇
	

	45
	8
	
	209
	2.09

	新店镇
	68
	79
	2
	
	149
	1.49

	岳峰镇
	228
	2
	3
	
	233
	2.33

	茶园街道
	126
	
	2
	
	128
	1.28

	王庄街道
	124
	
	2
	
	126
	1.26

	象园街道
	124
	
	2
	
	126
	1.26

	宦溪镇
	1
	335
	
	10
	346
	3.46

	寿山乡
	2
	294
	
	3
	299
	2.99

	日溪乡
	
	151
	
	3
	154
	1.54

	合计
	829
	906
	19
	16
	1770
	17.7
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